Plug
Item number Size Number of contacts D1 (Ø) N1 L1 (mm) EMI
GV60-24-A4SN-EAC 24 4 48.0 1 3/8"-18 UNEF 2A 50.0 No
GV603-24-A4SN-EAC 24 4 58.0 1 3/8"-18 UNEF 2A 50.0 No
GV60-40-A16SN-EAC 40 16 73.0 2 5/16"-16 UN 2A 50.0 No
GV603-40-A16SN-EAC 40 16 88.0 2 5/16"-16 UN 2A 50.0 No
GV603-40-A3PN-EAC 40 3 84.0 2 5/16"-16 UN 2A 60.0 No
GB60-40-A4SN-SAC 40 4 73.0 2 5/16"-16 UN 2A 60.0
GB603-40-A4SN-SAC 40 4 84.0 2 5/16"-16 UN 2A 60.0
GU602-48-4SN-TAC 48 4 109.0 M74x1.5 86
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954
Geroldswil
info@gimota.ch +41 44 749 30 10 +41 44 749 30 15
Plug • Page 1 • 5/3/2024 7:56 AM